CF140
10.54
In
te
rn
e
t:
 h

x
1
-4
0
1
-4
3
8
-7
2
7
0
Part No. AWG No. of Conductors Outer Diameter Copper Index Weight
and Rated Cross- (approx)
Section in mm2 in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CF140-02-12 24 12 x 0.25 .35 (9.0) 36.7 (54) 81.6 (120)
CF140-03-05 22 5 x 0.34 .28 (7.0) 24.5 (36) 54.4 (80)
CF140-05-03 20 3 x 0.5 .32 (8.0) 21.5 (32) 58.5 (87)
CF140-05-05 20 5 x 0.5 .35 (9) 31.9 (47) 88.4 (130)
CF140-05-18 20 18 x 0.5 .53 (13.5) 82.9 (122) 183.6 (270)
CF140-05-36 20 36 x 0.5 .79 (20.0) 186.3 (274) 306 (450)
CF140-07-03 18 3 x 0.75 .33 (8.5) 27.9 (41) 61.2 (90)
CF140-07-04 18 4 x 0.75 .35 (9) 35.4 (52) 88.4 (130)
CF140-07-05 18 5 x 0.75 .35 (9.0) 40.1 (59) 102 (150)
CF140-07-07 18 7 x 0.75 .41 (10.5) 53 (78) 115.6 (170)
CF140-07-12 18 12 x 0.75 .49 (12.5) 76 (112) 150 (220)
CF140-07-18 18 18 x 0.75 .59 (15.0) 121 (178) 197 (289)
CF140-07-25 18 25 x 0.75 .69 (17.5) 174 (256) 232 (414)
CF140-10-03 17 3 x 1 .33 (8.5) 35.4 (52) 88.4 (130)
CF140-10-04 17 4 x 1 .37 (9.5) 41.5 (61) 102 (150)
CF140-10-05 17 5 x 1 .39 (10) 51 (75) 115.6 (170)
CF140-10-07 17 7 x 1 .45 (11.5) 67.3 (99) 136 (200)
CF140-10-12 17 12 x 1 .53 (13.5) 108 (159) 165 (243)
CF140-10-18 17 18 x 1 .65 (16.5) 154 (227) 277 (407)
CF140-10-25 17 25 x 1 .73 (18.5) 219 (322) 327 (481)
CF140-15-03 16 3 x 1.5 .37 (9.5) 44.9 (66) 102 (150)
CF140-15-04 16 4 x 1.5 .39 (10) 57.8 (85) 122.4 (180)
CF140-15-05 16 5 x 1.5 .43 (11) 70.7 (104) 149.6 (220)
CF140-15-07 16 7 x 1.5 .49 (12.5) 93.2 (137) 176.8 (260)
CF140-15-12 16 12 x 1.5 .57 (14.5) 151 (222) 277 (407)
CF140-15-18 16 18 x 1.5 .73 (18.5) 231 (339) 318 (467)
CF140-15-25 16 25 x 1.5 .87 (22.0) 327 (480) 478 (703)
CF140-25-04 14 4 x 2.5 .47 (12) 87 (128) 170 (250)
NOTE: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values.
No Minimum Order • No Cut Charges on up to 10 cuts of the same part number